North Texas Women’s Golf

\ 2016-17 Statistics N
(as of 4/20/17)
Individual Statistics
Player Tourns. Rounds Strokes Avg. Best Round
Eji Kwon 3 9 666 74 67; Johnie Imes Invitational
Sol Lee 8 23 1,721 74.83 69; Johnie Imes Invitational
Elena Kim 7 20 1,543 77.15 71; Conference USA Championship
Devin Edwards 2 6 463 77.17 75 (2x); Johnie Imes Invitational
Lauren Cox 7 20 1,544 772 71; The Dickson
Nyca Khaw 8 23 1,791 77.87 73 (2x); last at The MountainView Collegiate
Kalli Jennings 6 17 1,384 81.41 72; Johnie Imes Invitational
Sammy Huang 4 11 896 81.45 75; The MountainView Collegiate
Ali Christian 2 6 500 83.33 77; Texas State Invitational (individual)
Team 9 135 10,508 77.84 67; Kwon
~ Team Results and Statistics
Tournament Holes Place Teams Scores Champion (Score)
Red Raider Invitational 54 15th 15 317-309-316-942 New Mexico State (880)
September 12-13, The Rawls Course, Lubbock, Texas
Johnie Imes Invitational 54 13th 15 320-283-299-902 Missouri (864)
October 3-4, the Club at Old Hawthorne, Columbia, Missouri
Jim West Challenge 54 15th 15 310-302-298-910 Florida State (840)

October 9-10, The Fazio Course at The Club at Carlton Woods, The Woodlands, Texas

Little Rock Women’s Golf Challenge 54 T3rd 16 299-298-301-898 Central Arkansas (891)
October 30-November 1, Diamante Country Club, Hot Springs Village, Arkansas

Texas State Invitational 54 Téth 16 306-316-303-925 UTSA (901)
February 13-14, The Bandit Golf Course, New Braunfels, Texas

The Dickson 54 15th 16 303-300-306-909 Florida State (843)
February 27-28, Tournament Course at The Woodlands Country Club, The Woodlands, Texas

The MountainView Collegiate 54 11th 13 307-305-295-916 Arizona (850)
March 10-12, The MountainView Golf Club, Tucson, Arizona

Web.com Intercollegiate 36 T13th 16 310-310-620 East Tennessee State (598)
March 10-12, The MountainView Golf Club, Tucson, Arizona

Conference USA Championship 54 10th 11 306-306-312-924 Old Dominion (876)
March 10-12, The MountainView Golf Club, Tucson, Arizona

Total Rounds: 26 Total Strokes: 7,946 Round Average: 305.62

Team Low Round: 283; Johnie Imes Invitational



N

Individual Statistics

Tournament

Johnie Imes Invitational

Jim West Challenge

Little Rock Women’s Golf Challenge

Tournament

Red Raider Invitational

Johnie Imes Invitational

Jim West Challenge

Little Rock Women’s Golf Challenge
Texas State Invitational

The Dickson

The MountainView Collegiate
Web.com Intercollegiate

Tournament
Johnie Imes Invitational
Jim West Challenge

Tournament

Red Raider Invitational

Johnie Imes Invitational

Little Rock Women’s Golf Classic
Texas State Invitational

The Dickson

The MountainView Collegiate
Web.com Intercollegiate
Conference USA Championship

Tournament

Red Raider Invitational

Little Rock Women’s Golf Challenge
Texas State Invitational

The Dickson

The MountainView Collegiate
Web.com Intercollegiate
Conference USA Championship

Tournament

Jim West Challenge

Little Rock Women’s Golf Challenge
Texas State Invitational

The Dickson

The MountainView Collegiate
Web.com Intercollegiate
Conference USA Championship

North Texas Women’s Golf
2016-17 Statistics

Eji Kwon’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
80-67-73-220
71-73-76-220
75-78-73-226

Sol Lee’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores

76-75-81-232

82-69-74-225

76-72-72-220

75-71-76-222

76-78-70-224

74-71-74-219

79-78-71-228

78-73-151

Devin Edwards’ Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
76-75-75-226
85-79-73-237

Nyca Khaw’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores

76-77-80-233

82-76-77-235

75-74-78-227

76-78-79-233

77-73-81-231

80-80-73-233

83-78-161

75-82-81-238

Elena Kim’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

ScoresPlace

81-80-77-238

74-79-76-229

75-80-79-234

77-78-80-234

77-72-79-228

77-83-160

75-73-71-219

Lauren Cox’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores

78-78-81-237

83-83-76-242

85-80-75-240

75-78-71-224

74-75-76-225

72-76-148

76-74-78-228

Place
T21st
T34th
T18th

Place
T39th
T42nd
T34th
9th
T9th
T20th
T47th
T13th

Place
45th
T72nd

Place
T43rd
72nd
T20th
T32nd
T65th

58th
T69th
T46th

T55th
T23rd
T36th
75th

T47th
T63rd
T4th

Place
T72nd
T48th
T57th
T40th
T39th
5th
T27th



North Texas Women’s Golf

N, 2016-17 Statistics
Kalli Jennings’ Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Tournament Scores Place
Red Raider Invitational 88-77-78-243 66th
Johnie Imes Invitational 84-72-81-237 74th
Jim West Challenge 89-80-77-246 75th
Texas State Invitational 79-80-83-242 66th
Web.com Intercollegiate 83-84-167 84th
Conference USA Championship 80-84-85-249 54th

Ali Christian’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament Scores Place
Texas State Invitational 82-77-79-238 (as an individual) T51th
The Dickson 87-84-91-262 89th

Sammy Huang’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament Scores Place
Red Raider Invitational 84-86-87-257 73rd
The MountainView Collegiate 77-82-75-234 59th
Web.com Intercollegiate 81-80-161 (as an individual) T69th

Conference USA Championship 85-77-82-244 T52nd



