

North Texas Women's Golf 2016-17 Statistics (as of 4/20/17)



Player	Tourns.	Rounds	Strokes	Avg.	Best Round
Eji Kwon	3	9	666	74	67; Johnie Imes Invitational
Sol Lee	8	23	1,721	74.83	69; Johnie Imes Invitational
Elena Kim	7	20	1,543	77.15	71; Conference USA Championship
Devin Edwards	2	6	463	77.17	75 (2x); Johnie Imes Invitational
Lauren Cox	7	20	1,544	77.2	71; The Dickson
Nyca Khaw	8	23	1,791	77.87	73 (2x); last at The MountainView Collegiate
Kalli Jennings	6	17	1,384	81.41	72; Johnie Imes Invitational
Sammy Huang	4	11	896	81.45	75; The MountainView Collegiate
Ali Christian	2	6	500	83.33	77; Texas State Invitational (individual)
Team	9	135	10,508	77.84	67; Kwon

→ Team Results and Statistics

Tournament Red Raider Invitational September 12-13, The Rawls Course, Lubbo	Holes 54 ock, Texas	Place 15th	Teams 15	Scores 317-309-316-942	Champion (Score) New Mexico State (880)
Johnie Imes Invitational October 3-4, the Club at Old Hawthorne, C	54 Columbia, Missou	13th ri	15	320-283-299-902	Missouri (864)
Jim West Challenge October 9-10, The Fazio Course at The Clu	54 b at Carlton Woo	15th ds, The Woodlands,	15 Texas	310-302-298-910	Florida State (840)
Little Rock Women's Golf Challenge October 30-November 1, Diamante Country	54 ry Club, Hot Sprii	T3rd ngs Village, Arkansa	16 s	299-298-301-898	Central Arkansas (891)
Texas State Invitational February 13-14, The Bandit Golf Course, N	54 Iew Braunfels, Tex	T6th xas	16	306-316-303-925	UTSA (901)
The Dickson February 27-28, Tournament Course at The	54 e Woodlands Cou	15th intry Club, The Woo	16 dlands, Texas	303-300-306-909	Florida State (843)
The MountainView Collegiate March 10-12, The MountainView Golf Club	54 b, Tucson, Arizon	11th aa	13	307-305-295-916	Arizona (850)
Web.com Intercollegiate March 10-12, The MountainView Golf Club	36 b, Tucson, Arizon	T13th	16	310-310-620	East Tennessee State (598)
Conference USA Championship March 10-12, The MountainView Golf Clul	54 b, Tucson, Arizon	10th	11	306-306-312-924	Old Dominion (876)

Total Rounds: 26 Total Strokes: 7,946 Round Average: 305.62

Team Low Round: 283; Johnie Imes Invitational



North Texas Women's Golf 2016-17 Statistics



Individual Statistics

Fi	ii Kwon's Tournament-By-Tournament Results	
Tournament	Scores	Place
Johnie Imes Invitational	80-67-73-220	T21st
Jim West Challenge	71-73-76-220	T34th
Little Rock Women's Golf Challenge	75-78-73-226	T18th
-		
	Sol Lee's Tournament-By-Tournament Results	Place
Tournament	Scores	T39th
Red Raider Invitational	76-75-81-232	
Johnie Imes Invitational	82-69-74-225	T42nd T34th
Jim West Challenge	76-72-72-220	9th
Little Rock Women's Golf Challenge	75-71-76-222	
Texas State Invitational	76-78-70-224	T9th
The Dickson	74-71-74-219	T20th
The MountainView Collegiate	79-78-71-228	T47th
Web.com Intercollegiate	78-73-151	T13th
	n Edwards' Tournament-By-Tournament Results	
Tournament	Scores	Place
Johnie Imes Invitational	76-75-75-226	45th
Jim West Challenge	85-79-73-237	T72nd
Ny	ca Khaw's Tournament-By-Tournament Results	
Tournament	Scores	Place
Red Raider Invitational	76-77-80-233	T43rd
Johnie Imes Invitational	82-76-77-235	72nd
Little Rock Women's Golf Classic	75-74-78-227	T20th
Texas State Invitational	76-78-79-233	T32nd
The Dickson	77-73-81-231	T65th
The MountainView Collegiate	80-80-73-233	58th
Web.com Intercollegiate	83-78-161	T69th
Conference USA Championship	75-82-81-238	T46th
Ele	ena Kim's Tournament-By-Tournament Results	
Tournament	ScoresPlace	
Red Raider Invitational	81-80-77-238	T55th
Little Rock Women's Golf Challenge	74-79-76-229	T23rd
Texas State Invitational	75-80-79-234	T36th
The Dickson	77-78-80-234	75th
The MountainView Collegiate	77-72-79-228	T47th
Web.com Intercollegiate	77-83-160	T63rd
Conference USA Championship	75-73-71-219	T4th
Lau	ren Cox's Tournament-By-Tournament Results	
Tournament	Scores	Place
Jim West Challenge	78-78-81-237	T72nd
Little Rock Women's Golf Challenge	83-83-76-242	T48th
Texas State Invitational	85-80-75-240	T57th
The Dickson	75-78-71-224	T40th
The MountainView Collegiate	74-75-76-225	T39th
Web.com Intercollegiate	72-76-148	5th
Conference USA Championship	76-74-78-228	T27th



Tournament

The Dickson

Texas State Invitational

North Texas Women's Golf 2016-17 Statistics



Kalli Jennings' Tournament-By-To	ournament Results
----------------------------------	-------------------

Tournament	Scores	Place
Red Raider Invitational	88-77-78-243	66th
Johnie Imes Invitational	84-72-81-237	74th
Jim West Challenge	89-80-77-246	75th
Texas State Invitational	79-80-83-242	66th
Web.com Intercollegiate	83-84-167	84th
Conference USA Championship	80-84-85-249	54th

Ali Christian's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores	Place
82-77-79-238 (as an individual)	T51th
87-84-91-262	89th

Sammy Huang's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Red Raider Invitational	84-86-87-257	73rd
The MountainView Collegiate	77-82-75-234	59th
Web.com Intercollegiate	81-80-161 (as an individual)	T69th
Conference USA Championship	85-77-82-244	T52nd